Position Other Positions Held
Operations & Maint. Manager
Systems Operations Supervisor
Senior System Operator

Senior System Operator

Senior System Operator

Senior System Operator

Senior System Operator

Senior System Operator

Senior System Operator

Senior System Operator
System Operator I

Senior System Operator

Water Resources Specialist
System Operator I

System Operator |

System Operator |

Senior System Operator

Special District

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$194,058

$137,567

$129,977

$127,847

$120,980

$117,056

$114,475

$112,142

$110,822

$103,119

$98,778

$97,103

$93,575

$85,908

$74,651

$73,115

$59,658

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,758

$42,314

$43,416

$43,867

$40,728

$39,320

$40,233

$33,514

$40,052

$36,207

$38,056

$38,858

$41,362

$22,556

$37,414

$36,671

$20,641



Operations & Maint. Manager San Diego County Water Operations $28,579 $11,933
Authority



