Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations & Maint. Manager		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$194,058	\$30,758
Systems Operations Supervisor		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$137,567	\$42,314
Senior System Operator		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$129,977	\$43,416
Senior System Operator		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$127,847	\$43,867
Senior System Operator		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$120,980	\$40,728
Senior System Operator		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$117,056	\$39,320
Senior System Operator		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$114,475	\$40,233
Senior System Operator		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$112,142	\$33,514
Senior System Operator		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$110,822	\$40,052
Senior System Operator		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$103,119	\$36,207
System Operator II		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$98,778	\$38,056
Senior System Operator		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$97,103	\$38,858
Water Resources Specialist		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$93,575	\$41,362
System Operator II		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$85,908	\$22,556
System Operator I		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$74,651	\$37,414
System Operator I		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$73,115	\$36,671
Senior System Operator		San Diego County Water Authority	Operations	\$59,658	\$20,641

Operations & Maint. Manager	San Diego County Water	Operations	\$28,579	\$11,933
	Authority			